Results from Combined Training 16 July 2016

Names in bold are NWSC Members

CLASS
1

Intro A
Intro A

CLASS
1

Intro 2'
Intro 2'
Intro 2'

CLASS
2

P14 2'6
P42'3
P42'3
P42'3

Rider

Intro A / P4 (Dressage Only)
Mark Lambourne
Theresa King

Intro A (Dressage & 2' Jumping)
Blanche Whitcombe (jnr)

Kathryn Byrne

Samantha Elliot

P4/P14 (Dressage & 2'3 / 2'6
Jumping)

Sophie Scruton

Clare Haigh

Janet Evans

Sophie Taylor (jnr)

Horse

Kara
Wiggy Smith

Cass
Lynard Jac Bach
Genes of a Dancer

Jasper
Phoebe
Just Sam
Sunny

Score

63.91%
63.04%

65.65%
63.69%
63.69%

67.08%
65.91%
60.00%
65.91%

Penalties

34.35
36.31
37.78

32.92
34.09

40
34.09

Jumpi
Faults

ng

20

16

Total

34.35
36.31
57.78

32.92
34.09

44
50.09

Place

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



