Results from Combined Training 16th July 2016

Names in bold are NWSC Members

	Rider	Horse	Score	Penalties	Jumping Faults	Total	Place
CLASS	Maci	Horse	36016	Terraries	Tautes	Total	Tiacc
1	Intro A / P4 (Dressage Only)						
Intro A	Mark Lambourne	Kara	63.91%				1st
Intro A	Theresa King	Wiggy Smith	63.04%				2nd
CLASS							
1	Intro A (Dressage & 2' Jumping)						
Intro 2'	Blanche Whitcombe (jnr)	Cass	65.65%	34.35	0	34.35	1st
Intro 2'	Kathryn Byrne	Lynard Jac Bach	63.69%	36.31	0	36.31	2nd
Intro 2'	Samantha Elliot	Genes of a Dancer	63.69%	37.78	20	57.78	3rd
CLASS 2	P4/P14 (Dressage & 2'3 / 2'6 Jumping)						
P14 2'6	Sophie Scruton	Jasper	67.08%	32.92	0	32.92	1st
P4 2'3	Clare Haigh	Phoebe	65.91%	34.09	0	34.09	2nd
P4 2'3	Janet Evans	Just Sam	60.00%	40	4	44	3rd
P4 2'3	Sophie Taylor (jnr)	Sunny	65.91%	34.09	16	50.09	4th